2018 EXTENDED SPRING TRAINING SCHEDULE L

TAMPA BAY AREA /NORTH DIVISION CLUBS NOON- Mon-fri unless noted
12:30pm @ TOR -Mon-Fri
BRAVES-TIGERS-YANKEES-PHILLIES-PIRATES-BLUE JAYS 10:00am- Saturdays
o 6#!&& o X-S' . 10:00am-Memorial Day 5/28
ATL NOTES
Mon, Apr 9{ @PIT @PHI RDA
Tues, Apr 10{ @NYY A @TOR
Wed, Apri1 AMP DAY A B
Thur, Apr12 At @PHI @ATL
Fri, Apr13 @TOR @ATL 8
Sat, Apr 14| @DET @PIT @PHI
Sun, Apr 15 O D
Mon, Apr 16 . @NYY @ATL @DET
Tues, Apr 17} @PHI @ATL @PIT
Wed, Apri8 ANIP DAY A s
Thur, Apr 19| @TOR @DET @PIT
Fri, Apr 20| @PHI @DET @NYY
Sat, Apr 21 @ATL @TOR @NYY
Sun, Apr22 D
Mon, Apr 23| @PIT @TOR @PHI
Tues, Apr 24| @NYY @DET @TOR
Wed, Apr 25 AMIP DAY 4 B
Thur, Apr 26 @NYY @PHI @ATL
Fri, Apr 27 @PIT @TOR @ATL
sat, Apr28| @DET @NYY @PHI
Sun, Apr29 O D
Mon, Apr 30 @NYY . |@ATL @DET
Tues, May 1 @PHI @ATL @PIT
Wed, May 2 ANVIE DAY A B
Thur, May 3| @TOR @DET @PIT
Fri, May 4| @PHI @DET @NYY
Sat, May 5 @ATL @PIT @TOR
Sun, May 6 D
Mon, May 7| @PIT @TOR @PHI
Tues, May S| @NYY @DET @TOR
Wed, May 9 AMP DAY A B
Thur, May 10 @NYY @PHI @ATL
Fri, May 11 @PIT @TOR @ATL
Sat, May 12| @DET @TOR @NYY
Sun, May 13 D
NMon, May 14| @NYY @ATL @DET
Tues, May 15 @PHI @ATL @PIT
Wed, May 16 AMIP DAY A B
Thurs, May 17| @TOR @DET @PHI
Fri, May 18| @PHI @DET @NYY
Sat, May 19 @ATL @PIT @PHI
Sun, May 20 FFD
Mon, May 21| @PIT @TOR @PHI
Tues, May 22| @NYY @DET @TOR
Wed, May 23 AMIP DAY A B
Thurs, May 24 @NYY @PIT @ATL
Fri, May 25 @PIT @TOR @ATL
sat, May 26| @DET @TOR @NYY
Sun, May 27 O
Mon, May 28 @NYY @ATL @DET
Tues, May 29 @PH! @ATL @PIT
Wed, May 30 ANIP DAY A B
Thur,May31|@TOR | @DET  |@PIT
Fri, June 1| @PHI @DET @NYY
Sat, June 2 @ATL @PIT @PHI
Sun, lune 3 D
Mon, June 4 @TOR @PHI
Tues, June 5 @DET @NYY
Wed, June 6 ANMIBD ARAR D ARIP DA ANID DA
Thur, lune 7 @NYY @TOR
] ATL DET NYY PHI PIT TOR
| HOME GAMES 20 20 21 21 19 21
ROAD GAMES 20 19 21 21 20 21




